

Davinder Kumar Vs. Sukhwinde Singh Suku

Civil Suit No.24 of 2024

18.06.2024 Present: Mr. Anshul Attri, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Defendant not served. Let fresh notice be issued to the defendant returnable within a period of four weeks, on taking fresh steps within a period of one week.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

June 18, 2024
(ravinder)