

Davinder Kumar vs. Sukhwinder Singh Sukhu

CS No.24 of 2024

23.03.2026 Present: Mr. Ankit Chandel, Advocate, for the plaintiff.
 Ms. Saloni, Advocate, vice counsel, for the defendant.

 At the request of learned counsel for the plaintiff, list
after four weeks.

(Romesh Verma)
Judge

March 23, 2026
(vt)